
Soyabean price in Telangana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Soyabeen Boath APMC  53.30  5,330.00  5330 -  4,800.00 2026-01-31

Soyabean - Yellow Boath APMC  53.30  5,330.00  5330 -  5,330.00 2025-12-16

Soyabean - Yellow Bhainsa  36.89  3,689.00  4512 -  3,689.00 2025-10-06

Soyabean - Yellow Boath  48.92  4,892.00  4892 -  4,892.00 2024-11-11

Soyabean - Soyabeen Indravelly(Utnoor)  54.00  5,400.00  5600 -  4,800.00 2022-11-29

Soyabean - Yellow Jainoor  51.00  5,100.00  5200 -  5,000.00 2022-11-12

Soyabean - Yellow Indravelly(Utnoor)  48.00  4,800.00  5200 -  4,400.00 2022-11-04
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